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SCHOLARSHIP	 DEADLINE	 AWARD	 ELIGIBILITY	 HOW	TO	APPLY	 BOTTOM	LINE	

Dwight	P.	
Jacobus	
Scholarships	
	

3/1/19	 1000	(4	
awards)	

• Be	residents	of	the	District	of	Columbia/MD	for	at	least	
one	year	preceding	the	date	of	the	award	

• Been	accepted	for	admission	as	a	full-time	student	
• Demonstrated	financial	need	
• Minimum	2.0	overall	GPA	
• H.S.	Grade	12,	H.S.	graduates,	college	students	
• Copy	of	SAT	or	ACT	scores	
• Quality	of	extra-curricular	achievements	

o No	citizenship	eligibility	requirements*	

https://asbo.org/Jac
obus_Scholarships		

• Grade	12,	College	
• Pursuing	degree	

in	business	or	
education	

• No	citizenship	
eligibility	
requirements	

National	Press	
Club	Scholarship	
for	Journalism	
Diversity	

3/1/19	 Up	to	
$10000	

• No	more	than	five	(5)	work	samples	demonstrating	an	
ongoing	interest	in	journalism	through	work	on	a	high	
school	newspaper	or	other	media.	

• 500-word	essay	explaining	how	s/he	would	add	diversity	
to	US	journalism.	

• Three	letters	of	recommendations	(MUST	BE	IN-	CLUDED	
IN	THE	SAME	PACKAGE).	

• Submit	a	copy	Financial	Aid	Form	(FAFSA)	
• A	brief	description	of	how	you	have	pursued	journalism	

in	high	school.	The	student	may	discuss	financial	need	or	
any	special	circumstances.	

http://press.org/abo
ut/scholarships/dive
rsity		

• Grade	12,	College	
• Strong	interest	in	

journalism	
• Essay	required	
• No	citizenship	

eligibility	
requirements	

Polish	Heritage	
Association	of	
MD	Scholarship	
Grants	

3/1/19	 $1,500		 • Full	time	students	who	are	legal	residents	of	Maryland	
pursuing	a	baccalaureate	degree	(use	the	High	School	
Grade	12	Application)	

• Additional	evaluation	will	focus	on	academic	standing	
(grade	point	average,	SAT	Scores),	leadership	potential	
and	pride	of	your	Polish	heritage	

• Must	have	at	least	2	Polish	ancestors	
• An	essay	(approximately	250	words)	This	word	

document	must	be	submitted	as	an	email	to:		
phascholarships@yahoo.com		

http://www.pha
-
md.org/scholars
hip.html			
	

• Grade	12,	College	
• At	least	2	Polish	

ancestors	
• Short	Essay,	letter	

of	
recommendation,	
transcript		

• Demonstrate		
financial	need	

• EUS	Citizen																																
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o One	letter	of	reference	from	a	teacher,	

professor,	guidance	counselor	or	professional	
contact	

o Transcript	of	grades	in	current	institution’s	
officially	sealed	envelope	

• Copy	of	most	recent	Federal	tax	return	for	applicant's	
family.	Also,	a	copy	of	Federal	tax	return	for	applicant	(if	
applicable).	[Do	Not	send	originals!	Please	delete	Social	
Security	Numbers;	copies	will	be	shredded	unless	you	
include	a	self-addressed	stamped	envelope	for	return.]	

The	Maureen	L.	
&	Howard	N.	
Blitman,	P.E.,	
Scholarship	to	
Promote	
Diversity	in	
Engineering	

3/1/19	 $5,000		 • Applicant	must	be	a	high	school	Grade	1	
• Must	be	a	member	of	an	underrepresented	ethnic	

minority	in	the	field	of	engineering:	African-American,	
Hispanic,	or	Native	American	

• Must	have	been	accepted	into	an	ABET-accredited	
engineering	program	at	a	four-year	college	or	university	

• Must	be	a	U.S.	citizen	
• Applications	will	be	evaluated	based	on:	grade	point	

average,	internship/co-op	experience	and	community	
involvement,	and	application	materials	

http://www.nspe.or
g/Students/Scholars
hips/blitman.html	
	
	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Member	of	an	

underrepresented	
ethnic	group	

The	Richard	
Zimmerman	
Journalism	
Scholarship	

3/1/19	 $5,000		 • The	Richard	G.	Zimmerman	scholarship	is	open	to	all	
graduating	high	school	seniors	with	a	minimum	GPA	0f	
3.0	that	have	been	accepted	to	college	

• Applicants	MUST	provide	the	following	information	in	
TRIPLICATE	(3	copies	of	all	requested	information).	All	
information	must	be	included	in	ONE	PACKAGE,	
INCLUDING	RECOMMENDATIONS.	Newspaper	articles	
must	be	reduced	to	8	½	by	11-inch	sheets.		

• 3	work	samples.	These	may	be	print	articles	(reduced	to	
8	½	by	11	size)	or	multimedia	stories	on	tape,	CD	or	DVD	

• Three	letters	of	recommendation	from	persons	who	are	
not	members	of	your	family	

http://press.org/abo
ut/scholarships/zim
merman	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Three	work	

samples	(3	copies	
of	each)	

• Letters	of	
recommendation	
required	

• 3.0	Minimum	GPA	
• Must	be	accepted	

to	a	college																																										
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Create-A-
Greeting-Card	
Scholarship	
Contest	

3/1/19	 $10,000		 • Must	be	14	years	or	older	
• Must	be	enrolled	in	high	school,	college/university,	or	

homeschooled	
• Must	be	US	citizen,	permanent	resident,	or	International	

student	with	student	VISA	
o Must	create	a	Christmas	card,	birthday	card,	

holiday	card,	or	all-occasion	greeting	card		

https://www.ga
llerycollection.c
om/greeting-
cards-
scholarship.htm	

• Grades	9-12,	
College	

• US	Citizen	or	US	
permanent	
resident,	or	
International	
student	with	
student	VISA	

OWAA	Bodie	
McDowell	
Scholarship		
	

3/1/19	 $5000	 • The	scholarship	is	open	to	qualified	undergraduate	or	
graduate	students.	The	scholarship	program	is	open	to	
all	college	students,	undergraduate	and	graduate,	from	
all	disciplines	and	all	schools.		

• Each	candidate	should	have	clear,	significant	goals	in	
outdoor	communications,	demonstrated	by	submission	
to	OWAA	of	printed,	film	or	taped	material,	job	history,	
course	orientation	or	other	evidence	of	good	faith.	
Outdoor	communication	broadly	includes	print,	film	and	
tape	media,	as	well	as	outdoor	art.	The	application	must	
include:		
• OWAA	application	form	properly	completed.		
• Recommendation	from	a	faculty	advisor,	professor	

or	school	administrator.		
• Grade	transcript.		
• Examples	of	outdoor	communication	work.		
• A	one-	to	two-page	statement	by	the	nominee	that	

details	career	goals.		
• Optional	letters	of	recommendation	from	outdoor	

communicators	or	employers	familiar	with	applicant’s	
work.		

https://owaa.org/fo
rms/bodie-
mcdowell-
scholarship-
application-2019.pdf	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Recipients	must	

be	students	of	
outdoor	
communications	
fields	including	
print,	
photography,	
film,	art	or	
broadcasting.	
Open	to	eligible	
undergraduate	
and	graduate	
students.	

Glenn	Miller	
Scholarship	

3/4/19	 $3000	 • CD	or	tape	in	addition	to	an	application	form.	High	
school	seniors	may	reapply	as	college	freshmen	

http://glennmiller.or
g/wp-
content/uploads/20
18/12/2019-GMBS-

• instrumentalists	
or	vocalists.		

• Grade	12,	College	
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• It	is	not	the	purpose	of	this	competition	to	select	Glenn	
Miller	look-alikes	or	sound-	alikes,	nor	is	it	limited	to	pop	
music	performances.	Rather,	in	honoring	Glenn,	we	wish	
to	seek	out	and	assist	promising	young	talents	from	any	
field	of	applied	music	who	may	be	musical	leaders	of	
tomorrow.		

Scholarship-
Application-Form-
1.pdf	

• focus	on	music	in	
their	future	lives	

Tzu	Chi	Scholars	 3/11/19	 Multiple	
$1000	

§ High	school	seniors	planning	to	enroll	in	college	in	the	
fall	that	demonstrate	financial	need	with	a	minimum	3.0	
unweighted	GPA	

§ Applications	include	an	official	transcript,	documents	
demonstrating	financial	need,	two	letters	of	
recommendation	a	two	page	essay	on	why	you	should	
be	awarded	a	scholarship	and	a	one-page	essay	about	
Tzu	Chi	based	on	your	research	

• Past	and	current	involvement,	as	well	as	future	plans,	
towards	making	a	difference	in	your	community	will	be	
considered	

https://tzuchi.us/sc
holarships		

• Grade	12,	College	
• Financial	need	
• 3.0	Minimum	GPA	
• No	citizenship	

eligibility	
requirements*		

Association	of	
Blacks	in	Energy		

3/15/19	 $3,000-
$5,000	

• Have,	minimally,	an	overall	“B”	academic	average	and	a	
“B”	average	(3.0	or	better	on	a	4.0	scale).	

• 	Be	a	graduating	high	school	senior	who	has	applied	to	
one	or	more	accredited	colleges/universities	

• Plan	to	major	in	business,	engineering,	technology,	
mathematics	or	physical	science	fields.	
• Be	a	member	of	one	of	the	underrepresented	

minority	groups	(African	American,	Hispanic	or	
Native	American)	in	the	sciences	and	related	areas	of	
technology.	

http://www.aabe.or
g/index.php?compo
nent=pages&id=4		

• Grade	12,	College	
• Member	of	a	

underrepresented	
group	

• Majoring	in	
business,	
engineering,	
technology,	math	
or	physical	
science	

• No	citizenship	
eligibility	
requirements*	

BMW/SAE	
Engineering	
Scholarship	

3/15/19	 $1,500		 • Must	be	US	resident	
• Must	have	a	minimum	GPA	of	3.75	

http://students.sae.
org/awdscholar/sch
olarships/bmw/	

• Grade	12,	College	
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• Must	rank	in	the	90th	percentile	in	Math	&	Critical	
Reading	in	SAT	or	ACT	composite	

• Must	be	pursuing	an	engineering	or	related	science	
degree	

• Meet	ACT/SAT	
minimum	
requirements	

• Pursue	an	
engineering	
degree	

• U.S.	citizenship	
Dan	&	Vicky	
Hancock/	SAE	
Scholarship	for	
Mechanical	
Engineering	
Excellence	

3/15/19	 $5,500	
(1)		

• U.S.	Resident	
• Open	to	all	applicants	-	freshman	through	senior	
• Required	major:	mechanical	engineering	
• 3.5	or	better	for	high	school	applicants	
• SAT	I	math	of	600	or	above	and	critical	reading	of	550	or	

above,	and/or	an	ACT	composite	score	of	27	or	above	
§ Pursue	an	engineering	or	related	science	degree	through	

an	ABET	accredited	program	
•	Preference	given	to	Kettering	University	students;	
participation	in	extracurricular	activities	relating	to	
academic	degree	or	career	intent	(such	as,	but	not	
limited	to,	CDS	projects)	that	indicates	leadership	
potential.	

http://students.sae.
org/awdscholar/sch
olarships/hancock/	

• Grade	12,	College	
• Meet	ACT/SAT	

minimum	
requirements	

• Pursue	
engineering	or	
related	scence	

• US	Citizen	or	
Resident	

Donald	and	
Barbara	Mozley	
/	SAE	
Scholarship	

3/15/19	 $5,000	
(7)	

• U.S.	Resident	
• Open	to	all	applicants	-	freshman	through	senior	at	an	

ABET	accredited	program	college	or	university	
• 3.5	or	better	for	high	school	applicants	
• SAT	I	math	of	600	or	above	and	critical	reading	of	550	or	

above,	and/or	an	ACT	composite	score	of	27	or	above	
• Financial	need	as	determined	by	a	completed	FAFSA	

form	

http://students.sae.
org/awdscholar/sch
olarships/mozley/	

• Grade	12,	College	
• Meet	SAT/ACT	

minimum	
requirements	

• Financial	need	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	

Edward	D.	
Hendrickson	/	
SAE	Engineering	
Scholarship		

3/15/19	 $4000	
(1,000/y
r)	(1)	

• U.S.	citizenship	(not	permanent	resident)	
• 3.75	grade	point	average	
• Rank	in	the	90th	percentile	in	both	math	and	critical	

reading	on	SAT	I	or	composite	ACT	score	

http://students.sae.
org/awdscholar/sch
olarships/hendricks
on/	

• Grade	12,	College	
• Minimum	3.75	

GPA	
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• Pursue	an	engineering	degree	accredited	by	ABET			(See	
http://www.abet.org/	for	eligible	programs)	

• Meet	ACT/SAT	
minimum	
requirements	

• Pursuing	an	
engineering	
degree	

• US	Citizen	or	
Resident	

Fred	M.	Young	
Sr.	/	SAE	
Engineering	
Scholarship		

3/15/19	 $4000	
(1,000/y
r)	(1)	

• U.S.	citizenship	
• Min	3.75	GPA	
• Rank	in	the	90th	percentile	in	both	math	and	critical	

reading	on	SAT	I	or	composite	ACT	scores.	
• Pursuing	an	engineering	degree	accredited	by	ABET	(See	

http://www.abet.org/	for	eligible	programs)	

http://students.sae.
org/awdscholar/sch
olarships/hsenginee
ring.htm	

• Grade	12,	College	
• Minimum	3.75	

GPA	
• Meet	ACT/SAT	

minimum	
requirements	

• Pursuing	an	
engineering	
degree	

• US	Citizen	or	
Resident	

Tau	Beta	Pi	/	
SAE	Engineering	
Scholarship		

3/15/19	 1000	(6)	 • U.S.	citizenship		
• Min.	3.75	GPA	(varies	per	individual	scholarship)	
• Rank	in	the	90th	percentile	in	both	math	and	critical	

reading	for	SAT	I	scores	or	for	composite	ACT	scores	
(may	vary	per	individual	scholarship).	

• Pursuing	an	engineering	degree	accredited	by	ABET	(See	
http://www.abet.org/	for	eligible	programs)	

http://students.sae.
org/awdscholar/sch
olarships/hsenginee
ring.htm	

• Grade	12,	College	
• Minimum	3.75	

GPA	
• Meet	ACT/SAT	

minimum	
requirements	

• Pursuing	an	
engineering	
degree	

• US	Citizen	or	
Resident	
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TMC	/	SAE	
Donald	D.	
Dawson	
Technical	
Scholarship		

3/15/19	 $6000	
(1,500/y
r)	

• U.S.	citizenship			
• Min.	3.25	GPA		
• SAT	I	math	600	or	above	and	critical	reading	550	or	

above	and/or	an	ACT	composite	score	27	or	above.	
• Pursue	an	engineering	degree	through	an	ABET	

accredited	program	(See	http://www.abet.org/	for	
eligible	programs)	

http://students.sae.
org/awdscholar/sch
olarships/hsenginee
ring.htm	

• Grade	12,	College	
• Minimum	3.25	

GPA	
• Meet	ACT/SAT	

minimum	
requirements	

• Pursuing	an	
engineering	
degree	

• US	Citizen	or	
Resident	

Kappa	Youth	&	
Community	
Foundation	
2019	
Scholarship	
Application	
	
	

3/15/19	 Varies	 • On	a	separate	page,	write	a	short	essay.	(See	Application	
Form	for	details.)	Appearance,	spelling	and	grammar	will	
be	considered	in	the	evaluation	of	the	application.		

• Submit	an	official	transcript	that	includes	grades	9-12.	
Transcript	must	cite	and	display	the	official	school	seal.	

• Submit	proof	of	acceptance	to	the	college	you	will	
attend,	two	(2)	letters	of	recommendation;	one	(1)	from	
school	administrator	and	one	(1)	from	non-school	
representative.		
o Give	each	reference	a	copy	of	the	attach	form	of	the	

application.	Persons	writing	recommendations	should	
specify	their	relationship	to	the	applicant	or	the	
capacity	in	which	they	know	or	have	observed	the	
applicant,	i.e.	teacher,	pastor,	principal,	community	
leaders,	mentor,	etc.	

• 	

https://www.grockk
apsi.org/wp-
content/uploads/20
18/11/KYCF_Scholar
ship_Application-
1.pdf		
	
submit	to:	
scholarshipcommitt
ee@kycf-grocki.org	
	
		

• Grade	12,	College	
• All	pages	of	the	

application,	
college	
acceptance	letter,	
transcript,	essay,	
letters	of	
recommendation	

• 2.5	Minimum	GPA	
• Active	in	extra-

curricular	
activities	or	work	
related	activity	

• A	male	student	of	
color	living	in	
Montgomery	
County.	

• 	
The	Women’s	
Board	
Scholarship	
Program	

3/15/19	 $500-
$4500	

• Must	be	a	US	Citizen	and	a	resident	of	the	state	of	
Maryland	

https://www.medst
armontgomery.org/
ways-to-give/the-
womens-board/the-

• Grade	12,	College	
• Maryland	

resident	
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	 • Must	be	working	towards	a	degree,	including:	

Associates,	Bachelors,	LPN,	RN,	or	an	advanced	degree	
o Applicants	must	be	actively	pursuing	an	education	in	

a	nursing	or	allied	health	field	
o A	non-working	recipient	must	maintain	a	minimum	of	

12	required	credit	hours/term.	
• Scholarships	will	be	awarded	on	the	basis	of	financial	

need,	academic	achievement,	and	a	goal	of	pursuing	a	
healthcare	career.	

• Applicant	should	be	actively	involved	in	the	community	
and	participating	in	extracurricular	activities.	
•	Previous	recipients	of	the	Women's	Board	Scholarship	
can	re-apply	for	subsequent	grants.		Grants	may	be	
awarded	for	a	maximum	of	4	years.	

womens-board-
scholarship-
program/			

• US	Citizen	
• Must	meet	credit	

enrolled	
requirements		

American	
Foreign	Service	
Association	
Essay	Contest	
2019	

3/15/19	 $2500	 • In	a	1,000-1,250-word	essay,	identify	two	cases—one	
you	deem	successful	and	one	you	deem	unsuccessful—
where	the	U.S.	pursued	an	integrated	approach	to	build	
peace	in	a	conflict-affected	country.	Analyze	and	
compare	these	two	cases,	addressing	the	following	
questions:	
o What	relative	strengths	did	members	of	the	Foreign	

Service	and	military	actors	bring	to	the	table?	What	
peacebuilding	tools	were	employed?	Ultimately,	what	
worked	or	did	not	work	in	each	case?	

o How	was	each	situation	relevant	to	U.S.	national	
security	interests?	

• What	lessons	may	be	drawn	from	these	experiences	for	
the	pursuit	of	U.S.	foreign	policy	more	broadly?	

http://www.afsa.org
/rules-and-
guidelines		
	
Submit	here:	
http://www.afsa.org
/essay-contest-form		

• Grade	12,	College	
• U.S.	citizens		
• Students	whose	

parents	are	not	in	
the	Foreign	
Service	are	
eligible	to	
participate		

	

Beyond	the	
boroughs	
scholarship	

3/15/19	 Up	to	
$20000	

• Scholarship	Application	Requirements:	
• Acceptance	to	an	accredited	four-year	college,	

university,	or	equivalent	
• Low	income	household	
• G.P.A.	of	2.5	or	higher	

http://www.beyond
theboroughs.org/th
e-
scholarship/scholars
hip-requirements/		

• Grade	12,	College	
• Low	income	

household	
• Minimum	2.5	GPA	
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• Involvement	in	an	extra-curricular	activity	or	work	
• Completion	of	full	application	including	a	

completed	Student	Aid	Report	from	the	FAFSA	or	the	
CSS	Profile	

• Submit	application	by	the	March	15th	deadline.	
	

• extra-curricular	
activity	or	work	
experience	

• Completed	FAFSA	
or	CSS	Profile	

B.O.G.	Pest	
Control	

3/15/19	 $1000	 • Applicants	must	be	pursuing	an	undergraduate	or	
graduate	degree	in	an	environmental-related	field	
including	chemistry,	chemical	engineering,	biology	and	
environmental	studies.	Students	must	include	a	letter	of	
intent	describing	their	career	path	along	with	their	other	
application	materials.	

• https://www.bogpestcontrol.com/sites/default/files/BO
G-Pest-Control-Scholarship_0.pdf		

• 	

https://www.bogpe
stcontrol.com/cultur
e/bog-pest-control-
scholarship-fund		

• Grade	12,	College	
• Meets	major	

requirements	

Air	Force	Aid	
Society	Grant	

3/18/19	 $2,000		 • Applicants	must	be	in	one	of	the	following	categories	
(items	1-3)	and	meet	all	other	eligibility	criteria	listed	
below	(items	4-6):	
o Dependent	sons	and	daughters	of	Air	Force	members	

(see	categories	on	website)	
o 	Spouses	of	Active	Duty	members	and	Title	10	

AGR/Reservists	on	extended	active	duty.	Member's	
active	duty	status	must	extend	through	December	1,	
2013	

o Surviving	spouses	of	Air	Force	members	who	died	
while	on	active	duty	or	in	retired	status.	
•	Will	be	a	high	school	graduate	enrolled	or	accepted	
as	a	full-time	undergraduate	student	in	the	following	
academic	year	

• Will	be	enrolled	or	accepted	in	an	accredited	college,	
university	or	vocational/trade	school	approved	by	the	
U.S.	Department	of	Education	for	participation	in	federal	
aid	programs.	

http://www.afas.org
/education-grants	

• Grade	12,	College	
• Dependents	of	Air	

Force	
• US	Citizen	or	legal	

permanent	
resident	

• Minimum	2.0	GPA		
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o Maintain	at	least	a	cumulative	2.0	grade	point	

average	(GPA)	on	a	4.0	grading	scale	
FEEA	
Scholarship	
Program	

3/25/19	 $500-
$2500	

• The	FEEA	Scholarship	Program	is	for	current	civilian	
federal	employees	and	their	dependent	family	members.	
Other	relatives	are	eligible	if	claimed	on	the	sponsoring	
employee’s	tax	return.	Active	duty	military	members	and	
their	dependents	are	eligible	only	through	a	sponsoring	
civilian	employee	spouse.	Military	retirees	and	
dependents	are	eligible	if	the	retiree	(or	retiree’s	
spouse)	is	a	current	civilian	federal	employee.	

• The	applicant	must	be	at	least	a	college	freshman	by	the	
fall	2019	semester.	

• All	applicants	must	have	at	least	a	3.0	cumulative	grade	
point	average	(CGPA)	unweighted	on	a	4.0	scale.	

• Current	college	freshmen	must	have	a	minimum	3.0	GPA	
for	the	fall	2019	semester.	

• All	applicants	must	be	current	high	school	seniors	or	
college	students	working	toward	an	accredited	degree	
and	enrolled	in	a	two-	or	four-year	undergraduate,	
graduate	or	postgraduate	programs.	
Applicants	who	are	dependents	must	be	full-time	
students.	Applicants	who	are	federal	employees	may	be	
part-time	students.	

https://app.smarter
select.com/program
s/51906-Federal-
Employee-
Education-And-
Assistance-Fund-
Feea		

• Grade	12,	College	
• Current	civilian	

federal	and	postal	
employees	with	
at	least	three	
years	of	federal	
service,	their	
children	and	
spouses		

Create	Real	
Impact	

3/27/19	 $1500	 Applicants	must	be	legal	U.S.	residents	who	are	between	
the	ages	of	14	and	22.	They	must	be	enrolled	full-time	at	
an	accredited	secondary	or	post-secondary	school.	They	
must	submit	an	original,	videotaped	creative	project	that	
offers	a	solution	to	the	problem	of	distracted	driving.	
Selection	is	based	on	project	concept,	message	
effectiveness	and	creativity.			

https://createrealim
pact.com		

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Poster	required	

Army	Officers’	
Wives	Club	Of	
The	Greater	

3/28/19	 	Varies	 • Applicants	must	be	the	child	(up	to	age	22)	or	spouse	of	
active	duty,	retired	or	deceased	U.	S.	ARMY	PERSONNEL,	
officer	or	enlisted	

http://www.fortmye
rthriftshop.org/high-
school-student-

• Grade	12,	College	
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Washington	
Area	
(AOWCGWA)/Fo
rt	Myer	Thrift	
Shop	
Scholarship	

• Applicants	must	be	graduating	seniors	planning	to	
attend	college	in	the	fall	

• Both	applicants	and	their	sponsors	must	live	in	one	of	
the	following	cities	or	counties	located	in	the	Greater	
Washington	D.	C.	Metropolitan	Area	

• Minimum	3.0	Grade	Point	Average	in	their	current	
program.		

scholarship-
application--
instructions.html		

• Parent/Guardian	
of	US		army	
personnel	

• Must	live	in	the	
Greater	
Washington	
Metropolitan	
Area	

• US	citizen	or	legal	
permanent	
resident	

2018	Dr.	Edward	
Jacobson	
Healthy	Living	
Scholarship	
	
	

3/31/19	 $500	 • Interested	 candidates	are	asked	 to	 submit	a	 completed	
scholarship	inquiry	cover	page,	together	with:	

• 	An	up-to-date	resume	that	includes	current	contact	
information	as	well	as	a	statement	of	student	
status/educational	program	level	

• Original	personal	statement	of	no	less	than	750	words	in	
length	which	describes	the	applicant’s	approach	to	
healthy	living	and	interest	in	fostering	community	
wellness	programming	or	awareness	(12-point,	Times	
New	Roman	font	preferred	for	formatting	purposes)	

• Updated	educational	transcript	(unofficial	documents	
acceptable	if	official	versions	cannot	be	obtained);	first-
year	students	are	permitted	to	substitute	unofficial	
transcripts	from	most	recent	school	attended,	along	
with	unofficial	documentation	from	current	institution	

• 	

https://www.green
wichgynecology.com
/2018-healthy-
living-scholarship/		
	
Submit	completed	
application	to	
info@greenwichgyn
ecology.com	by	
March	31,	2019.	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Cover	page,	

resume,	
transcript(s)	and	
essay	required	

	

Legacy	of	Life	
Scholarship-	
Washington	
Regional	
Transplant	
Community		

3/31/19	 $1,000-
$5,000	

• Entrant	must	be	a	senior	who	both	legally	resides	in	AND	
attends	high	school	or	is	home	schooled	in	one	of	the	
selected	locations	

• Submission	must	be	no	more	than	1,000	words	on	the	
theme	“Organ	&	Tissue	Donation:	Persuade	Someone	to	
Give	the	Gift	of	a	Lifetime.	It	must	be	a	persuasive	

http://www.beadon
or.org/news-a-
events/scholarship		

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Essay	Required	
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argument	about	organ	and	tissue	donation,	and	it	may	
be	fiction	or	non-fiction.	It	must	be	written	and	saved	in	
either	Microsoft	Word	or	rich	text	format.	It	may	not	be	
included	in	the	body	of	an	e-mail,	but	must	be	sent	as	an	
attachment.	

• Entries	must	be	received	via	e-mail,	by	11:59	p.m.	on	
Monday,	March	31,	2014.	Date	and	time	when	the	email	
was	sent	(not	received)	will	govern	eligibility.	Only	e-
mailed	submissions	will	be	accepted.	The	essay	and	
entry	form	should	be	attached	separately	in	the	e-mail,	
addressed	to	scholarship@wrtc.org	and	have	“Legacy	of	
Life	Scholarship”	in	the	subject	line.	

Philip	Francis	
Lutzenkirchen		
	

3/31/19	 Varies		 • Must	promise	to	commit	to	safe	driving.	See	link	on	
application	page.	

• Complete	application	package	includes:	application,	
short	essays,	transcript	sent	from	school,	peer	
recommendation	(Provide	contact	information	on	
application),		recommendation	essay	(provide	contact	
information	on	application),		

https://lutzie43.org/
scholarship-
application/		

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Short	Essay	

required	
• Minimum	2.5	GPA	
• Commited	to	safe	

driving		
Superpower	
Scholarship	

3/31/19	 $2,500		 • Must	be	13	years	or	older	
• Must	be	a	US	citizen	or	permanent	resident	
• Must	reside	in	one	of	the	50	US	states	or	DC	

Must	submit	proof	of	enrollment	on	or	before	Dec.	31,	
2024	

https://www.unigo.
com/scholarships/o
ur-
scholarships/superp
ower-scholarship	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Currently	in	

reside	in	the	US	
2019	ABA	YLD	
LAW	DAY	ART	
CONTEST		

3/31/19	 $750	 • The	Law	Day	Art	Contest	is	open	to	students,	student	
groups	and	classes	attending	a	public	or	private	high	
school,	or	being	home	schooled,	within	the	United	
States	and	in	grades	9-12	or	the	equivalent.	There	are	
two	categories	for	submissions:	Individual	and	Team.	
The	Team	category	will	consist	of	two	or	more	students.		

https://www.americ
anbar.org/content/d
am/aba/administrati
ve/young_lawyers/l
aw_day/lawday2019
/contest_rules19.pd
f		
	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	
• Poster	required	
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• Read	and	agree	to	the	contest	Rules.	To	do	so,	you	may	
find	the	contest	Entry	Form	and	a	copy	of	the	contest	
Rules	at	www.ambar.org/lawday.	All	submissions	must	
be	accompanied	by	a	signed	and	completed	Law	Day	Art	
Contest	Entry	Form	signed	by	all	participants	or	
parent/guardian	as	applicable.	

• Submit	the	art	piece	to	the	website	at:	
www.ambar.org/lawday	or	by	mail,		
ABA	YLD	Law	Day	Contest	
Attn:	Asia	Harris	
AMERICAN	BAR	ASSOCIATION	
321	North	Clark	Street	
Chicago,	IL	60654	

	

Because	College	
Is	Expensive	

3/31/19	 $500	 • Applicants	must	be	either	high	school,	undergraduate	or	
graduate	students	who	are	legal	U.S.	citizens	and	at	least	
13	years	of	age	planning	to	enroll	in	college	within	the	
next	twelve	months.		

https://cedaredlendi
ng.com/scholarship/		

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

Resident	

Seasons	in	
Malibu	
Scholarship	
		

3/31/19	 $1500	 • There	are	two	easy	steps	to	apply	for	the	Seasons	in	
Malibu	scholarship:	

• An	800-word	essay	about	the	importance	of	mental	
health	and	what	you	hope	to	do	with	your	career	as	a	
mental	health	professional.	

• You	will	not	receive	a	notification	from	us	upon	your	
submission.	The	winner	of	our	annual	scholarship	will	
receive	a	notification	via	email	by	April	20,	2019.		

https://seasonsmali
bu.com/general-
education-and-
mental-health-
education-
scholarship/		

• Grade	12,	College	
• No	citizenship	

requirements	
• Essay	required	
	

DoSomething.Or
g	Scholarships	

Varies	 Varies	 • Must	be	between	the	ages	of	13-25	
• Eligibility	requirements	vary	for	each	scholarship	
• Must	complete	3	easy	steps	to	apply	for	a	scholarship:	

o Sign	up	for	a	campaign	
o Complete	the	campaign	(some	take	5	minutes	or	

less)	
• Upload	a	picture	to	show	you	completed	the	campaign	

https://www.dosom
ething.org/us/about
/easy-scholarships	

• Grades	9-12,	
College	

• No	Minimum	GPA	
Varies	
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SunTrust:	Off	To	
College	
Scholarship	
Sweepstakes		

Varies	 $1,000		 • Must	be	a	high	school	senior	
• Must	be	a	US	citizen	or	permanent	resident	
• Must	be	planning	to	enroll	in	an	accredited	

college/university	or	career	school	in	the	US	the	Fall	
2019-2020	term	

• You	may	only	enter	once	per	drawing	period	
• Drawings	will	occur	every	two	weeks	

https://www.suntru
st.com/loans/studen
t-loans/scholarship	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	Citizen	or	

permanent	
resident	

• No	essay	required	

Central	
Scholarship	

Scholarship	
opens	

1/1/19	and	
is	due	by	
April	1st	

	

Up	to	
$10,000
/yr	

• Must	be	a	US	citizen	or	permanent	resident	
• Must	be	a	student	from	Maryland	
• Must	have	a	minimum	GPA	of	2.0	
• Must	be	planning	to	attend	an	accredited	

college/university,	community	college,	or	career	school	
in	the	US	the	2019-2020	academic	year	

http://www.central-
scholarship.org/how
-to-
apply/application-
eligibility-
instructions/	

• Grade	12,	College	
• US	citizen	or	legal	

permanent	
resident	

• 2.0	GPA		
Maryland	student	

	
	


